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Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Libreros-Sanchez1291
Genies

9.400 9.600 9.6009.300 37.900
6 3 5T 1 1

1

Marquise Volcy1292
Genies

9.450 9.650 9.2009.400 37.700
4T 1T 2 5 2

2

Isabella Ferr1297
Shelton Gym

9.600 9.550 9.1509.350 37.650
1T 4T 3T 6 3

3

Emily Mayer1298
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 9.550 9.5009.050 37.300
10 4T 9 3 4

4

Carli Jo Hornung1290
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.550 9.150 9.3509.200 37.250
3 7T 8 4 5

5

Alexa McKnight1301
Rising Stars

9.600 9.200 9.1009.300 37.200
1T 6 5T 7 6

6

Olivia Bonamino1281
Expression

9.350 8.850 9.5509.250 37.000
7 10 7 2 7

7

Megan Delimitros1270
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.650 8.4009.550 36.700
11 1T 1 13 8

8

Sabrina Ferr1272
Shelton Gym

8.750 9.000 9.0008.800 35.550
12 9 11 9T 9

9

Riley Richards1277
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 8.400 9.0508.700 35.450
8 11 12 8 10T

10T

Ruth Ann Cook1280
Expression

9.250 9.150 8.6008.450 35.450
9 7T 13 12 10T

10T

Andreina Gonzalez1271
Shelton Gym

9.450 8.000 8.9008.900 35.250
4T 12T 10 11 12

12

Nicolette Caccamise1269
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.000 8.000 9.0009.350 34.350
13 12T 3T 9T 13

13
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